Os 7715: Beroun - Rakovnik (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 21.12.2024
Prijezd:
14:17
14:19
14:24
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:40
14:45
14:51
14:54
14:56
15:00
15:03
15:08
15:14

Odjezd:
14:17
14:20
14:25
14:29
14:33
14:37
14:42
14:45
14:51
14:54
14:56
15:00
15:05
15:08
15:14

Stanice:

Beroun
Beroun-Zavodi
Hyskov

Nizbor

Zloukovice

Racice n.Berounkou
Zbecno

Ujezd n.Zbe&nem
Roztoky u Kfivoklatu
Krivoklat

Méste€ko u Kfivoklatu
Pustovéty

LaSovice

Chlum u Rakovnika
Rakovnik



